| | | | | 1. CONT | RACT ID CODE | | PAGE OF | F PAGES |
|--|--|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|------------|--|-------------|-----------------|-----------------------|
| AMENDMENT (| OF SOLICITATION/N | MODIFICATION O | OF CONTRACT | | | | 1 | 2 |
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION N | O. 3. EFI | FECTIVE DATE | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE | Q. NO. | 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) | | icable) | |
| P00292 | Se | e Block 16B | PR201707 | 721001 | 0 | | | |
| 6. ISSUED BY | CODE | | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th | han Item 6 |) | CODE | | |
| General Services Administration/FAS/ITC Office of Acquisition Operations | | | Dinaira Borba/FAS/ITC | | | | | |
| 1800 F Street, NW | | | | | | | | |
| Washington DC 204 | 05 | | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTR | ACTOR | | | () | 9A. AMENDM | ENT OF SO | LICITATION | NO. |
| Verizon | | 556565830 | 6 | | _ | | | |
| 22001 Loudoun County | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | | |
| Ashburn VA, 20147 | | X | | | | | | |
| , | | | | Δ | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER | | | |
| CODE | | FACILITY CODE | | | GSQ17NSD3009/P00292 | | | |
| | | | | | 10B. DATE (SE | | |)17 |
| | 11 THIS ITEN | A ONLY APPLIES TO | AMENDMENTS OF SC | LICIT | | | 01101120 | |
| The above numbered coligitati | on is amended as set forth in Iten | | | | | xtended. | | |
| | | - | | | | | | |
| Offers must acknowledge receipt o | • | • | | | U U | | | |
| (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, a communication which includes a r | | | | | | | | |
| THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC | OR TO THE HOUR AND DATA | SPECIFIED MAY RESULT | I IN REJECTION OF YOUR OF | FFER. It | f by virtue of th | is amendm | ent you desi | re to change an offer |
| already submitted, such change ma received prior to the opening hour a | | communication, provided ea | ch letter or electronic communic | ation ma | kes reference to | the solicit | ation and thi | is amendment, and is |
| 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIA | | | | | | | | |
| | (| | | | | | | |
| N/A | | | | | | | | |
| | | | DIFICATIONS OF CON | | | 5, | | |
| | | | DER NO. AS DESCRIBE | | | | | |
| (A. THIS CHANGE OR | DER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (| Specify authority) THE CHANGE | ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA | ADE IN TH | HE CONTRACT C | RDER NO. | IN ITEM 10A | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | BERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MC IE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). | DIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADM | MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as | changes i | n paying office, ap | propriation | date, etc.) SET | FORTH IN ITEM 14, |
| V | TAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN | | ΓY OF: | | | | | |
| A Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3)) OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) | | | | | | | | |
| OTTIER (Specify type) | or mounication and authority) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contrac | | | | | | | | |
| | F AMENDMENT/MO | DIFICATION (Orga | unized by UCF section | headir | igs, includi | ng solic | itation/co | ontract subject |
| matter where feas | ible.) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| SEE CONTINUATIO | N PAGE | | | | | | | |

Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) | | | | |
|---|------------------|--|-------------------|--|--|--|
| for Michael Maiorana, Sr. Vice President | | Dinaira M. Borba | | | | |
| by Klara B Reilly, Director | | Contracting Officer | | | | |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA | 16C. DATE SIGNED | | | |
| Signature of person duporized to sign) | 7/9/2020 | (Signature of Contracting Officer) | 7/9/2020 | | | |
| PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE | | STANDARD FORM 3 Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.24 | 30 (REV. 11/2016) | | | |

To add pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Cable Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs to the Enterprise Infrastructure Solutions (EIS) contract GS00Q17NSD3009 as described in submittal VZ00552.02a.